
271 Joe Gibbs 20 2,063 0 1 0

272 Joe Gibbs 18 2,055 -8 -8 3 1

273 Jeff Gordon 48 2,052 -11 -3 2 -1

274 Richard Childress 29 2,048 -15 -4 4 0

275 Jack Roush 99 2,040 -23 -8 5 0

276 Barney Visser 78 2,040 -23 0 10 4

277 Rick Hendrick 24 2,039 -24 -1 13 6

278 Tony Stewart 39 2,035 -28 -4 12 4

279 Rob Kauffman 15 2,035 -28 0 8 -1

2710 Linda Hendrick 5 2,032 -31 -3 11 1

2711 Jack Roush 16 2,032 -31 0 7 -4

2712 Walter Czarnecki 22 2,011 -52 -21 6 -6

2713 Rick Hendrick 88 2,010 -53 -1 9 -4

2714 Margaret Haas 14 758 -1,305 -1,252 14 0

2715 Roger Penske 2 758 -1,305 0 16 1

2716 Felix Sabates 1 747 -1,316 -11 15 -1

2717 Richard Childress 27 720 -1,343 -27 17 0

2718 Michael Waltrip 56 717 -1,346 -3 18 0

2719 Richard Petty 43 696 -1,367 -21 19 0

2720 John Henry 17 680 -1,383 -16 21 1

2721 Chip Ganassi 42 668 -1,395 -12 20 -1

2722 Richard Petty 9 667 -1,396 -1 23 1

2723 Richard Childress 31 658 -1,405 -9 24 1

2724 Michael Waltrip 55 647 -1,416 -11 22 -2

2725 J D Gibbs 11 588 -1,475 -59 25 0

2726 Bob Germain 13 558 -1,505 -30 26 0

2727 Harry Scott Jr. 51 509 -1,554 -49 27 0

2728 Bob Jenkins 34 508 -1,555 -1 28 0

2729 Tad Geschickter 47 505 -1,558 -3 29 0

2730 Gene Haas 10 497 -1,566 -8 30 0

2731 Brad Jenkins 38 478 -1,585 -19 31 0

2732 Tommy Baldwin 7 431 -1,632 -47 32 0

2733 Brandon Davis 30 390 -1,673 -41 33 0

2734 Ron Devine 93 372 -1,691 -18 36 2

2735 Allan Heinke 36 370 -1,693 -2 37 2

2736 Ron Devine 83 361 -1,702 -9 35 -1

2737 Joe Falk 33 360 -1,703 -1 34 -3

2738 Frank Stoddard Jr. 32 354 -1,709 -6 38 0

2739 Jerry Freeze 35 265 -1,798 -89 39 0

2740 Andrea Nemechek 87 207 -1,856 -58 40 0

941 Glen Wood 21 186 -1,877 -21 41 0

2442 Mike Curb 98 119 -1,944 -67 42 0

1643 Bob Leavine 95 103 -1,960 -16 43 0

744 Michael Hillman 140 97 -1,966 -6 44 0

2345 Randy Humphrey 19 44 -2,019 -53 45 0

546 Bob Keselowski 152 17 -2,046 -27 46 0

947 John Cohen 44 10 -2,053 -7 47 0

148 Roger Penske 12 7 -2,056 -3 48 0

249 J D Gibbs 81 4 -2,059 -3 49 0

150 Larry Gunselman 37 0 -2,063 -4 50 0
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